Vocab Quiz Schedule
Lesson 1 – Friday, September 16 (Modified schedule today for BMX assembly.)
Lesson 2 – Friday, September 30
Lesson 3 – Thursday, October 13 (Unity games are on Friday.)
Lesson 4 – Friday, October 28
Lesson 5 – Friday, November 11
Lesson 6 – Tuesday, November 22 (Thanksgiving break starts Wednesday.)
Lesson 7 – Friday, December 9
Lesson 8 – Wednesday, December 21 (Christmas break starts Thursday.)
Lesson 9 – Thursday, January 12 (Friday is exam review day for 1st & 2nd hours.)
Lessons 1 to 9 will be on the midterm benchmark exam.
Vocab Quiz Schedule 
Lesson 13 – Friday, February 3
Lesson 14 – Friday, February 17
Lesson 15 – Friday, March 3 

Lesson 16 – Friday, March 17
Lesson 17 – Wednesday, March 29 (Spring break starts Thursday.)
The following dates may need to be adjusted for M-STEP testing.

Lesson 18 – Friday, April 21
Lesson 19 – Friday, May 5
Lesson 20 – Thursday, May 18 (Friday is a ½ day for students.)
Lesson 21 – 
LA 6 and 7: Friday, June 2




LA 8: Thursday, June 1 (8th grade recognition rehearsal is Friday.)
Lessons 13 to 21 will be on the final benchmark exam.
